
Township of Uxbridge 
2013 Tax Rate Chart 

Property Class 

RT Residential 

FT Farmland 

TT Managed Forest 

MT Multi-Residential Occupied 

CTN Commercial Occupied 

XTN Commercial Occupied (New Contruction) 

STN Shopping Centre Occupied 

ZTN Shopping Centre Occupied (New Construction) 

DTN Office Building Occupied 

GTN Parking Lots (Comm Occupied) 

CUN Commercial Excess Land 

CXN Commerical Vacant Lands 

XUN Commercial (New Constuction) Excess Land 

ZUN Shopping Centre (New Construction) Excess Land 

ITN Industrial Occupied 

LTN Large Industrial Occupied 

IUN Industrial Excess Land 

IXN Industrial Vacant Lands 

JTN Industrial Occupied (New Construction) 

PTN Pipeline 

Uxbridge 
Tax Rate 

0.00267174 

22.00% 

0.00053435 

0.00066793 

0.00498679 

0.00387402 

0.00271181 

14.76% 

0.00603759 

15.66% 

0.00392451 

0.00603759 

0.00328463 

Region Education Total 
Tax Rate Tax Rate Tax Rates 

0.00735114 0.00212000 0.01214288 
60.54% 17.46% 

0.00147023 0.00053000 0.00253458 

0.00183779 0.00053000 0.00303572 

0.01372090 0.00212000 0.02082769 

0.01065916 0.01170935 0.02624253 

0.00746140 0.00819655 0.01836976 
40.62% 44.62% 

0.01661211 0.01590000 0.03854970 
43.09% 41.25% 

0.01079809 0.01033500 0.02505760 

0.01661211 0.01260000 0.03524970 

0.00903749 0.01260000 0.02492212 


