Township of Uxbridge 2013 Tax Rate Chart

Proper	ty Class	Uxbridge Tax Rate	Region Tax Rate	Education Tax Rate	Total Tax Rates
RT	Residential	0.00267174 22.00 %	0.00735114	0.00212000 17.46 %	0.01214288
FT	Farmland	0.00053435	0.00147023	0.00053000	0.00253458
тт	Managed Forest	0.00066793	0.00183779	0.00053000	0.00303572
МТ	Multi-Residential Occupied	0.00498679	0.01372090	0.00212000	0.02082769
CTN XTN STN ZTN DTN GTN	Commercial Occupied Commercial Occupied (New Contruction) Shopping Centre Occupied Shopping Centre Occupied (New Construction) Office Building Occupied Parking Lots (Comm Occupied)	0.00387402	0.01065916	0.01170935	0.02624253
CUN CXN XUN ZUN	Commercial Excess Land Commercial Vacant Lands Commercial (New Construction) Excess Land Shopping Centre (New Construction) Excess Land	0.00271181 14.76%	0.00746140 40.62%	0.00819655 44.62%	0.01836976
ITN LTN	Industrial Occupied Large Industrial Occupied	0.00603759 15.66%	0.01661211 43.09%	0.01590000 41.25 %	0.03854970
IUN IXN	Industrial Excess Land Industrial Vacant Lands	0.00392451	0.01079809	0.01033500	0.02505760
JTN	Industrial Occupied (New Construction)	0.00603759	0.01661211	0.01260000	0.03524970
PTN	Pipeline	0.00328463	0.00903749	0.01260000	0.02492212